FÖRM-PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)	09-11-200)2	SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT O Patent and Tr	F COMMERCE ademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)					o ==
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼		CALL SER INEE!	Y	V	* = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
To the Horiorable Commissioner of	102218620)	attached original	documents or copy the	NE STOOL
Name of conveying party(ies):				ceiving party(ies)	0/23 0/23
Sheng-Nan LU Mes)2	Name:	Snin Zu Sn	ing Co., Ltd.	100
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attache		Internal A	Address:		-
3. Nature of conveyance:					
Assignment	☐ Merger	Street Ad	ldress: No. 1	74, Chunying St	- • •
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name			ei, Hsien, Taiv	
Other		City:		State: Z	IP:
Execution Date: August 29, 2002		Additional r	name(s) & address	e(es) attached? Yes	No
4. Application number(s) or patent num	ber(s):				:
If this document is being filed togeth	er with a new application,	the execution	n date of the ap	plication is: August	29, 2002
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Pater	nt No.(s)		
09/06/2002 VY946) - 00000007 10234133 - 02 FC:581 - 40.00 C	Additional numbers attac	ched? 🗆 Yes 🗅	1 No 10	34133	
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail	į.	6. Total nur	mber of applicati	ions and patents invol	ved: 1
Name: Felix J. D'Ambrosio		7. Total fee	e (37 CFR 3.41))\$ <u>40.00</u>	
Internal Address: P.O. Box 2266	Eads Station	፟ Encl	osed		
Arlington, VA	A 22202	□ Auth	orized to be ch	arged to deposit acco	ount
Street Address: 2001 Jefferson Suite 1002	n Davis Hwy.	8. Deposit	account numbe	er:	
City: Arlington State: VA	A ZIP: 22202	(Attach du	plicate copy of this	s page if paying by deposi	account)
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be the original document. Felix J. D'Ambrosio Name of Person Signing	[chill	tion is true an	od correct and a	Sept. 5	
	al number of pages including co	over sheet, attach	hments, and docur		

ASSIGNMENT

		(i) Min-Wen LU					
(1—5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).	(2)						
	, ,						
		, ,					
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to					
(6) In	osert name of Assignee	(6) Shin Zu Shing					
(7) Ir	nsert address of Assignee	(7) No. 174, Chunying	ying St., Shulin Chen, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.				
		(hereinafter designated States, its territories, de	as the Assignee) the entire right, title spendencies and possessions, in the inventatent which may be granted therefor, kn	and interest for the United tion, and all applications for			
	nsert Identification of	(8) STAND FOR AN I	LCD MONITOR	[Foreign]			
Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign			Application or Case No.				
	pplication Number	for which the undersign	ed has (have) executed an application for	patent in the United States			
	osert Date of Signing of pplication	(9) on August 29	, 2002				
(10)	Alternative identification for filed applications		rial Number				
Assignment of the last signed the last signed there iden cord	ional or reissue applications gnee may deem necessary or each 2) The undersigned agree(sterning this application or coordination of coordination of the undersigned agree(sterning the undersigned agree(sterning the undersigned agree(sterning the undersigned agree(sterning the invention and improvemings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby United States resulting from the as Assigned, and that he has (to 6) The undersigned hereby tification which may be necessation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be tift of the heirs, executors, ad	thereof and also to execute expedient or essential to its to execute all papers neontinuation or division or ring forward with such interest to perform all affirmation to communicate to the A ents thereof, and will, upon authorize(s) and request(s said application or any divinterest, and hereby covern hey have) not executed an grant(s) the firm of corresponding upon my (our) hiministrators, successors and	ssignee or representatives thereof any face in request, but without expense to me (a) the Commissioner of Patents to issue are rision or divisions or continuing applicate ants that he has (they have) full right to divide the complete the power to insert on the comply with the rules of the United ears, executors, administrators, and/or as	ith such applications as the rention hereby transferred. Ice which may be declared a Assignee in every way posma a grant of a valid United its known to me (us) respectus), testify in any legal promy and all Letters Patents of ions thereof to the said Associated to the entire interest lict herewith. Ithis assignment any further States Patent Office for resisigns, and shall inure to the			
		-					
(1)			Sharf non &				
(2)	Date						
(3)							
(4)							
(5)	Date	_ Name of Inventor		ATENT			

RECORDED: 09/05/2002

REEL: 013263 FRAME: 0535